Crime and Activity Report
10/01/2019 to 10/31/2019

Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny
Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service
Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County
Municipal
Private Property
Other
Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Violations:
Moving
Equipment
License
Investigative

Results:
Citations
Warnings
No Action
Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings
Vehicles
Occupancy
Vegetation
Animals
Other

53

18
11
14

3082
1218
862
1002

207
29

10
13

S O O

122



