Crime and Activity Report 10/01/2019 to 10/31/2019

Homicide Rape 1 Rape 1 Robbery 1 1 4 18 Burglary 11 Larceny 14 Motor Vehicle Theft 7 7 14 Motor Vehicle Theft 7 7 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	Offenses		53
Robbery	Н	omicide	1
Robbery	R	ape	1
Assault Burglary 11 Larceny 14 Motor Vehicle Theft 7 Calls for Service 3082 Directed 1218 Assisted 862 Self-Initiated 1002 Police Reports 207 Accident Reports 207 Accident Reports 13 Municipal 6 Private Property 0 Other 0 Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: Moving 55 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: Citations 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Other 0 Other 0 Other 0 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 24 Cocupancy 69 Vegetation 10 Animals 2			1
Burglary		· ·	18
Larceny Motor Vehicle Theft 14 Motor Vehicle Theft Calls for Service 3082 Directed 1218 Assisted 862 Self-Initiated Police Reports 207 Accident Reports 29 State 10 County 13 Municipal Municipal 6 Private Property 0 Other 0 Other <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>			
Motor Vehicle Theft 7 Calls for Service 3082 Directed 1218 Assisted 862 Self-Initiated 1002 Police Reports 207 Accident Reports 29 State 10 County 13 Municipal 6 Private Property 0 Other 0 Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: 2 Moving 55 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2			
Calls for Service 3082 Directed 1218 Assisted 862 Self-Initiated 1002 Police Reports 207 Accident Reports 29 State 10 County 13 Municipal 6 Private Property 0 Other 0 Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: 122 Wiolations: 122 Results: 21 Citations 49 Investigative 7 Results: 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2		· ·	
Directed Assisted 862 Self-Initiated 862 Self-Initiated 1002 Police Reports 207 Accident Reports 29 State 10 County 13 Municipal 6 Private Property 0 County 13 Municipal 6 Private Property 0 County 0 County	17.	iotor venicie filett	,
Assisted Self-Initiated 862 Self-Initiated Police Reports 207 Accident Reports 29 State State 10 County Municipal 6 Private Property 0 Other Other 0 Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: 55 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2			3082
Self-Initiated 1002 Police Reports 207 Accident Reports 29 State 10 County 13 Municipal 6 Private Property 0 Other 0 Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: 5 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: Citations Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2	D	irected	1218
Police Reports 207 Accident Reports 29 State 10 County 13 Municipal 6 Private Property 0 Other 0 Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: 55 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2	A	ssisted	862
Accident Reports 29 State 10 County 13 Municipal 6 Private Property 0 Other 0 Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: 5 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2	Se	elf-Initiated	1002
Accident Reports 29 State 10 County 13 Municipal 6 Private Property 0 Other 0 Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: 5 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2	Police Repo	rts	207
State 10 County 13 Municipal 6 Private Property 0 Other 0 Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: Moving 55 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: Citations Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2			
County 13 Municipal 6 Private Property 0 Other 0 Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: 55 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: Citations Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2		-	
Municipal 6 Private Property 0 Other 0 Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: S Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: Citations Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2			
Private Property 0 Other 0 Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: S Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: Citations Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Other Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: Moving 55 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: Citations 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2			
Unknown 0 Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Wiolations: Moving 55 Equipment 21 1 License 49 1 Investigative 7 7 Results: Citations 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2		* *	
Crime Prevention Checks 7 Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: 55 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: Citations 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2			0
Field Interview Reports 5 Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: S5 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: Citations 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2	U	nknown	0
Motorist Contacts 122 Violations: 55 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: Citations 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2	Crime Prev	ention Checks	7
Violations: Moving 55 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: Citations 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2	Field Interv	iew Reports	5
Violations: Moving 55 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: Citations 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2			
Moving 55 Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: Citations 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2			122
Equipment 21 License 49 Investigative 7 Results: Citations 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2	V		
License 49 Investigative 7			
Investigative 7			
Results: Citations 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2			
Citations 66 Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2			7
Warnings 53 No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2	R	esults:	
No Action 12 Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 22		Citations	66
Other 0 Ordinance Violation Warnings 37 Vehicles 24 Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2		Warnings	53
Ordinance Violation Warnings37Vehicles24Occupancy0Vegetation10Animals2		No Action	12
Vehicles24Occupancy0Vegetation10Animals2		Other	0
Vehicles24Occupancy0Vegetation10Animals2	Ordinance \	Violation Warnings	37
Occupancy 0 Vegetation 10 Animals 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Vegetation 10 Animals 2			
Animals 2			
Other		ther	1